ES Cateri ng

>

Week
Commencing:

26/02/24,
18/03/24,
22/04/24,
13/05/24,
10/06/24,
01/07/24,
22/07/24,
16/09/24,
07/10/24

Margherita Pizza with Potato Sweet Potato & Chickpea
Dippers (V) Tikka Masala with Rice (VE)
|

Lightly Spiced Rogan Josh
with Oven Baked Chips (VE)

-

Fruit Jelly (VE)

——




Week

04/03/24,
25/05/24,
29/04/24,
20/05/24,
17/06/24,
08/07/24,
02/09/24,
23/09/24,
14/10/24

Commencing:

Crispy Vegetable Fingers with
Potato Wedges (VE)

Meatballs in a Rustic Tomato
Sauce with Rice (VE)

Wednesday

Moroccan Tortilla Pocket
with Potato Dippers (VE)

Thursday

Sausage with Mash &
Onion Gravy (VE)

Loaded Chips with
Vegetable Keralan Curry

Iced Fruit Smoothie (VE)




Week
Commencing:

11/03/24,
15/04/24,
06/05/24,
03/06/24,
24/06/24,
15/07/24,
09/09/24,
30/09/24,
21/10/24

Country Bake Burger in a Bun
with Wedges (VE)

Sausage Roll with Potato
Dippers (VE)

s e Teads

Wednesday

Thursday

Mexican Style Fajita with
Oven Bak_e_d Chips (VE)

Mandarin Sponge with
Custard (V)

Fruit Jelly (VE)

—

Strawberry & Vanilla
Mousse (V)

(’,.:../ Deligh,




